#### **PURCHASE ORDER**

Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity

TIN: Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Date of Delivery: Date of Delivery: 20 days Payment Term: No. Stock No. Unit of Issue Quantity Description  1 34081N SET/S 1.00 CORDLESS TRIPOD LIGHTNatural white LED provides accurate color visibility, long life span, and stays cool to the touch -Three brightness setting to customize work space illumination -Telescoping pole extends light head to 7 feet to reduce shadows and glare. View more features Product Overview: -Cordless Tripod Light is built to light your workspace in the toughest jobsite conditions, with incredible durability in use, storage, or transport. Eliminate the hazardous heat of halogen with cutting edge LED technology that provides extended run time and natural white light. Variable brightness setting include 3000 lumens on high mode and let you customize illumination for your work area. Compact design with carry handle provides easy portability, and sets up in mere seconds. Rotating, pivoting head directs light where you need it . (kit)	PR Number: 24-4255
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:  Place of Delivery: PGSO-Warehouse Delivery Term:  Date of Delivery: 20 days Payment Term:  No. Stock No. Unit of Issue Quantity Description  1 34081N SET/S 1.00 CORDLESS TRIPOD LIGHTNatural white LED provides accurate color visibility, long life span, and stays cool to the touch  'Three brightness setting to customize work space illumination  'Telescoping pole extends light head to 7 feet to reduce shadows and glare.  View more features  Product Overview:  -Cordless Tripod Light is built to light your workspace in the toughest jobsite conditions, with incredible durability in use, storage, or transport. Eliminate the hazardous heat of halogen with cutting edge LED technology that provides extended run time and natural white light.  Variable brightness setting include 3000 lumens on high mode and let you customize illumination for your work area. Compact design with carry handle provides easy portability, and sets up in mere seconds. Rotating, pivoting head directs light where you need it.	
Place of Delivery: PGSO-Warehouse Payment Term:  20 days Payment Term:  No. Stock No. Unit of Issue Quantity Description  1 34081N SET/S  1.00 CORDLESS TRIPOD LIGHTNatural white LED provides accurate color visibility, long life span, and stays cool to the touch  -Three brightness setting to customize work space illumination  -Telescoping pole extends light head to 7 feet to reduce shadows and glare.  View more features  Product Overview:  -Cordless Tripod Light is built to light your workspace in the toughest jobsite conditions, with incredible durability in use, storage, or transport. Eliminate the hazardous heat of halogen with cutting edge LED technology that provides extended run time and natural white light.  Variable brightness setting include 3000 lumens on high mode and let you customize illumination for your work area. Compact design with carry handle provides easy portability, and sets up in mere seconds. Rotating, pivoting head directs light where you need it.	
Date of Delivery: 20 days Payment Term:    No.   Stock No.   Unit of Issue   Quantity   Description	
No. Stock No. Unit of Issue Quantity Description  1 34081N SET/S  1.00 CORDLESS TRIPOD LIGHTNatural white LED provides accurate color visibility, long life span, and stays cool to the touch *Three brightness setting to customize work space illumination *Telescoping pole extends light head to 7 feet to reduce shadows and glare. View more features Product Overview: *Cordless Tripod Light is built to light your workspace in the toughest jobsite conditions, with incredible durability in use, storage, or transport. Eliminate the hazardous heat of halogen with cutting edge LED technology that provides extended run time and natural white light.  Variable brightness setting include 3000 lumens on high mode and let you customize illumination for your work area. Compact design with carry handle provides easy portability, and sets up in mere seconds. Rotating, pivoting head directs light where you need it.	
1 34081N SET/S  1.00 CORDLESS TRIPOD LIGHTNatural white LED provides accurate color visibility, long life span, and stays cool to the touch •Three brightness setting to customize work space illumination •Telescoping pole extends light head to 7 feet to reduce shadows and glare. View more features Product Overview: •Cordless Tripod Light is built to light your workspace in the toughest jobsite conditions, with incredible durability in use, storage, or transport. Eliminate the hazardous heat of halogen with cutting edge LED technology that provides extended run time and natural white light. Variable brightness setting include 3000 lumens on high mode and let you customize illumination for your work area. Compact design with carry handle provides easy portability, and sets up in mere seconds. Rotating, pivoting head directs light where you need it.	
provides accurate color visibility, long life span, and stays cool to the touch •Three brightness setting to customize work space illumination •Telescoping pole extends light head to 7 feet to reduce shadows and glare. View more features Product Overview: •Cordless Tripod Light is built to light your workspace in the toughest jobsite conditions, with incredible durability in use, storage, or transport. Eliminate the hazardous heat of halogen with cutting edge LED technology that provides extended run time and natural white light. Variable brightness setting include 3000 lumens on high mode and let you customize illumination for your work area. Compact design with carry handle provides easy portability, and sets up in mere seconds. Rotating, pivoting head directs light where you need it.	Unit Cost Amount
includes 20V MAX* 6Ah battery and charger) •Over 11 hours run time •100W-250W LED Tripod Work Light	COMMISIONAL THRAVAORE CRO TEAN 1  DATE 16.22  TIME
Total Amount in Words:	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one every day of delay shall be imposed.  Conform  GIRI-  Signature over printed name of 10-10-2024  Date  Aut	e tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for  THY M. GONZAGA  Governor thorized Officia
GENERAL OBR No.: 0919 - 10 - 24 - 105 Responsibility Center: Amount: 416,557.00	7
(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion must Aprroved per Sanggunian Resolution  Certified  Date	t be

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

OCT 16 224

#### Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity

			TRUCTION CORPORATION	PO Number: 24	1101616
	MATIMTIM STE	REET SIKATUN	A VILLAGE, QUEZON CITY	Date: 10/04/24	
E-mail Address:				Mode of Procurement	PB
Tel. No.: TIN:					Manager and a second se
Gentlemen:				PR Number: 24	-4255
1.000 - 10.100 1.100 - 1.100	sh this office t	ne following artic	cles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:		
Place of Delivery:		-Warehouse	SC CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR AND		N. C. P.
			Delivery Term:		Tables, in
Date of Delivery:		S	Payment Term:		A. C.
No. Stock No.	Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
			n gran e e e welle	X	= #60
<sup>2</sup> 34084N	PC/S	6.00	DIVING BOOTS* Built to handle the tough stuff, the boots feature	3,629.00	21,774.00
			reinforced toes and heels and a substantial	A sept a sept	2.4
			molded	1 2 2 2 3	9000
			rubber sole 2-sided 6.5mm neoprene construction is both	Time according	1
			durable	The fill of the	
			and comfortable, making it ideal for cold water harsh conditions.	ARTHUR DESCRIPTION	
3 34076N	SET/S	F 00	FILL 5405 040 MAON 511 750	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
3 34076IN	SE1/8	5.00	FULL FACE GAS MASK FILTER RESPIRATOR* The quick, easy, one-touch positive pressure push	3,100.00	15,500.00
	1 = 1	in lo	button seal check helps provide improved confidence in	I favor on the	100
			respirator fit	sales of the se	
1 1			* Two dual-flow cartridges on each respirator	COMMISION ON AU	DE BAVAG CE CRO
	V 02		combine to	COMMISSION ON AST	IN X AVAU DE CRU
1 1	- 10	10.114	create the world's first quad flow cartridge systems with	RECH	TAKE TO
			four airflow paths providing easy breathing	DATE	.77.04
			and comfort	TIME	
			*Large lens for excellent field of vision, and treated with	BY.	
			Scotchgard Protector for improved paint and stain resistance	e viit mac p	/
1 1		A	*Six-strap harness help provide a secure comfortable fit		
	40.00	- L	*Speaking diaphragm is designed to help	sometime parents	arjus
		256	provide easy communication *The FF-800 Series meets the requirements of		280 U
Tatal A			**************************************		
Total Amount in V	Vords:				
In case of fa	ilure to mak	re the full del	ivery within the time specified above, a penalty of o	no tonth (1/10) of or	o (1) paraent for
every day of	delay shall	berimposed		ne tenth (1/10) of or	ie (1) percent for
Conform	GIRL	#	Very truly		
	THE PROPERTY OF	over printed		OTHY M. GONZAG	A
		2024	Tialle of Gott	Governor	Th proposity of the govern
-		Date		uthorized Official	MADYLLJAN WALES.
GENERAL				4	CARRIED AND A
OBR No.:		0-24-105		V	
Responsibili					
Amount: 41	6,557.00				
			suant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion mu	st be	
Aprroved pe	r Sanggunia	an Resolution	n		

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity

Supp				STRUCTION CORPORATION IA VILLAGE, QUEZON CITY	PO Number: 24 Date: 10/04/24	101616
	il Address:	VIATIMITIMIST	ALLI SIKATON	A VILLAGE, GOLZON OTT	Mode of	DD.
Tel. N	No.:		Taraki sendi.	Calabora operation of the Calabora and Calabora	i rodaromoni	PB .
TIN:					PR Number: 24-	4255
	lemen: Please furn	ich this office t	he following arti	cles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:		
_			University of the second			V 101900
	of Delivery	CALANA TANA	-Warehouse	Delivery Term:	and the NA AN	7
_	of Delivery:		'S	Payment Term:		
No.	Stock No.	Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
				Z87.1-2015 standard for eye and face protection  *Recommended applications include assembly, chemical clean-up, chemical handling, chipping, chiseling, cleaning, furnace operations, griding, machining, masonry, painting/casting, sanding and sawing  The 3M™ Secure Click™ Full Facepiece Reusable Respirator FF-800 Series help protect against particulates and/or a wide variety of gases and vapors when used with approved 3M Secure Click filters and cartridges. This facepiece comes with exciting features that make it 3M's next generation in comfort, breathability and simplicity.  The 3M™ Secure Click™ Full Facepiece Reusable Respirator FF-800 Series helps protect against certain airborne contaminants when used with approved 3M Secure click filters and cartridges. this	COMMISIGN ON A TEAD RECE DATE 16 TIME: BY	TONANCE CRO
		- be in	general de la companya de la company	facepiece comes with exciting features that make it 3M's next generation in comfort, breathability, and simplicity:-say	Softe Methy I of the Softe Sof	10 m
Tota	Amount in	Words:				
			sand Five Hur	ndred Fifty Seven Pesos Only		416,557.00
G G O R	onform  — ENERAL BR No.: esponsib	of delay sha  GIRL-I  Signatur  0-6	ke the full de libe imposed OFIORD e over printe b - 2124 Date	d name of Very truly	OTHY M. GONZAG Governor Authorized Official	
_			Purchase pu	ursuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion mu	ıst be	
12.2		955	ian Resolution	50 M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
	ertified	-		Date		

#### **PURCHASE ORDER**

Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity

Address: 123   E-mail Address: Tel. No.: TIN:		REET SIKATUN	NA VILLAGE, QUEZON CITY	rocaroment	PB -4255
Gentlemen:	Control of the Contro	~ ~ ~ <u>~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ </u>		The Parents in	
Please furr	ish this office the	ne following arti	icles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:	or the same data free of	
Place of Deliver	1.69 ( 6	)-Warehouse	Delivery Term:		1,
Date of Delivery		S	Payment Term:		(2) 65.8
No. Stock No.	. Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
			it: Speaking diaphragm is designed to help provide easy communication Hear it: Quick, simple cartridge/filter connection. Simple align the connections and push until you hear a click.  Also, the Secure Click connection helps provide confidence that filters/cartridges are installed properly Feel it: Experience the breathability and comfort provided by the world's first quadflow gas and vapor filter/combination filter systemsCheck it: Easy, one-touch seal check helps provide increased worker confidence that the respirator is being worn properly.  Recommended application include assembly, chemical clean-up, chemical handling, chipping, chiseling cleaning, furnace operation, grinding, machining, masonry, painting, pouring/casting, sanding and sawing.  Industries in which this facepiece are commonly used include heavy manufacturing, oil and gas, specialty chemicals, mining, transportation, agriculture,	COMMISSION TEAT	DAVAG DE CRO
Total Amount in	n Words: Sixteen Thou	usand Five Hu	ndred Fifty Seven Pesos Only		416,557.0
every day  Conform  GENERAL  OBR No.:	of delay sha ਫਿਲਮ Signatur lo-	Baroki re over printe lu- 2024 Date	Very truly ed name of  A	one tenth (1/10) of o COTHY M. GONZAG Governor Authorized Official	AA

# Revised:May 24,2004 Std. Form Title:Purchase Order

#### **PURCHASE ORDER**

OCT 16 7724

Province of Davao de Oro

			RUCTION CORPORATION VILLAGE, QUEZON CITY	Date: 10/04/24 Mode of Procurement	101616 B 4255
Gentlemen: Please furnish	this office th	e following artic	es subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:		
Place of Delivery:		Warehouse	Delivery Term:		
Date of Delivery:	20 days	The second	Payment Term:		in.
No. Stock No. Un	it of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
			pharmaceuticals, and primary metals. NIOSH, a Federal government regulatory agency, has tested and approved the FF-8 with 3M Secure Click cartridges and filters to help reduce breathing certain airborne contaminants. The FF-800 Series facepiece also has a Z87.1 impact rating		
4 34085N SE	T/S	1.00	JACK HAMMERIts what's INSIDE that counts. Chipping performance ensures minimum power loss even when bull point is kept pushed against concrete in chipping operation. Highly Imitated Model High durability. Soft	45,000.00	45,000.00
	100 11 .2		grip provides more control and less hand fatigue. Adjustable large side handle improves operator comfort and control. 30mm Hexagonal Shank with Durable Carrying Case Specification: Continuous rating input: 1,510W Impacts per minute (ipm): 1,450 Tool Holder: •30mm HEX Net Weight: 15.1kg (33.3lbs)	COMMISSION CHAMISTON TEAM DATE OF	VED D
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	7 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	70
5 34077N SE	ET/S	30.00	PERSONAL RESCUE GEAR SAR TACTICAL HELMET WITH	8,811.00	264,330.00
Total Amount in Wo	ords:				
Conform	GIRLY Signature No-No Conter:		Very truly	One tenth (1/10) of or ROTHY M. GONZAG Governor Authorized Official	
The second secon	egotiated		rsuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion mon	ust be	

Name of Procuring Entity:LGU-Province of Davao de Oro Standard Form No. SF-GOOD-58 Revised:May 24,2004 Std. Form Title:Purchase Order

#### PURCHASE ORDER

PO Number: 24101616 Date: 10/04/24 Mode of PB Procurement PR Number: 24-4255 Unit Cost Amount 18,800.00 By Anthoric

Province of Davao de Oro Page 6 Agency/Procuring Entity WELD POWERTOOLS AND CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION Supplier: Address: 123 MATIMTIM STREET SIKATUNA VILLAGE, QUEZON CITY E-mail Address: Tel. No.: TIN: Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: PGSO-Warehouse Delivery Term: Date of Delivery: 20 days Payment Term: Stock No. Unit of Issue Quantity Description No. **ACCESSORIESSar Tactical Helmet: Material:** Shall- ABS, Thickness: 3.5mm Shockabsorbing Liner: Black EPP/EPS + Comfortable XEPE Padding Chin Strap: Nylon, Inflaming Retarding Removable Comfortable Padding Size: 57-61cm, Fit Roll-fit System Net Weight: 645grams Occ-Dial Adjustable Fit Band with Replace -able Leather Front, Nape Side Pad Quickly Detaches to ( Allow Convenient Donning Fit Rescue Torch, Helmet Camera. INCLUDING: SAR CAMERA CLIP SAR FLASHLIGHT SAR FLASHLIGHT CLIP SAR PHILL VELCRO 6 34082N SET/S 1.00 RECIPROCATING SAWCordless 18,800.00 Reciprocating Saw 18v 4.0Ah Battery (DCS380M2-KR) Features: 4 Position Blade Clamp Allows for Flush Cutting and Increased Positional Versatility with Tool Free **Blade Changes** \* 28.6mm Stroke Length Delivers A Fast **Cutting Speed** \*Variable Speed Trigger With 0- 2950 spm **Provides Blade Control For Precision Cuts** \* Pivoting Adjustable Shoe Extends Total Amount in Words: In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conform Very truly GIRLY NETTORD OROTHY M. GONZAGA Signature over printed name of 10-16-2024 Governor Authorized Official **GENERAL** 0919-10-24-105 OBR No.: Responsibility Center: Amount: 416,557.00 (In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion must be Aprroved per Sanggunian Resolution Certified Date .

### **PURCHASE ORDER**

Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity

Supplier: WELD POWERTOC Address: 123 MATIMTIM STR E-mail Address: Tel. No.:			Date: 10/04/24 Mode of Procurement	4101616 PB I-4255
TIN: Gentlemen:			P I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	- 1233
AND	ne following artic	eles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:		STEEL ST
Place of Delivery: PGSO	Warehouse	Delivery Term:	2 -	
Date of Delivery: 20 day	S	Payment Term:		37
No. Stock No. Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
		Blade Life and Allows Depth of Cut Control * Double Oil Sealed Shaft Resists Contamination And Increases Durability Specification: Voltage: 18V Keyless Blade Clamp: Yes, 4 Position Stroke Per Minutes: 0- 2950 spm Stroke Length: 28.6 mm Electric Brake: Yes Battery: 2 Battery Chemistry: Li- Ion Battery Capcity:4.0 Ah	COMMISSION CNAMES  RECE  DEAL /	TOAVAL DE CRO
7 34078N PC/S	1.00	SLEDGE HAMMERProduct Descriptions Stoning Hammer with Long Fiberglass handle. •Forged Fine Grain Steel Head Hardened>48 •Matt black painted Head •Two Color Fiberglass shaft with comfortable ergonomics cushi on grip.	4,653.00	4,653.00
8 34079N SET/S	5.00	TACTICAL HEARING PROTECTIVE HEADSETBluetooth 5.1 Anti-noise Shooting Headset Electronic Shooting Earmuffs Hunting Tactical Headset Hearing Protection Earmuffs Specifications: Ultra full dynamic range HD speakers	2,000.00	10,000.00
Signature  GENERAL OBR No.:  Responsibility Center:	beinfoosed beinfoosed e overprinted	Very truly	one tenth (1/10) of o	
Amount: 416,557.00 (In case of Negotiated Aprroved per Sanggun		rsuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion m	ust be	

Name of Procuring Entity:LGU-Province of Davao de Oro Standard Form No. SF-GOOD-58 Revised:May 24,2004 Std. Form Title:Purchase Order

OCT 16 2024

#### **PURCHASE ORDER**

Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity

100	ELD POWERTOG B MATIMTIM STI S:	Date: 10/04/24 Mode of Procurement	PB -4255		
Gentlemen:	raish this office t	the following orti	islan subject to the torms and appditions contained harding		
	4	and the second second second	icles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:	William Street Color	149
Place of Delive Date of Deliver	1980	-Warehouse	Delivery Term: Payment Term:		g/a
TO THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	ry: 20 day		87-50 SECTION		
No. Stock No.	). Utill of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
			for clear balanced sound Low noise/ frequency tuned for natural sound clarity Control of volume Sound activated compression circuit (SAC) Bluetooth Adapter model: W1 Bluetooth Adapter Bluetooth Standard: Bluetooth v5.1 Distance Transmission: 30 meters Materials: ABC		
			CONNICIONON DAVAGELERO  EANAT  DATE  THIS  THIS  CONNICIONON DAVAGELERO  CANATA  A 22.14		
	14 E		TERMS AND CONDITIONS	To Many or the second of the s	0° 4.
			The Seller warrants that all goods supplied will be free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of one (1) year from the date of delivery.  - During the warranty period, the Seller shall, at its own expense, promptly repair or replace any goods that do not conform to this warranty.		ya
		I 9* .		o desire	
Total Amount i Four Hundre	in Words: d Sixteen Thou	ısand Five Hur	ndred Fifty Seven Pesos Only		416,557.00
Conform GENERA OBR No.: Responsi	of delay sha	be imposed  2 (0 kg)  The over printe  - 16 - 2024  Date	Very truly		A By Authority of the Gov
Amount:	416,557.00	Purchase pu	ursuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion mus	st be	

Name of Procuring Entity:LGU-Province of Davao ab Jro Standard Form No. SF-GOOD-58 Revised:May 24,2004 Std. Form Title:Purchase Order

OCT 16 2024

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

#### Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity

Supp Addr E-ma Tel. I TIN:	ess: 123 l ail Address:			STRUCTION CORPORATION IA VILLAGE, QUEZON CITY	Date: 10/04/24 Mode of Procurement	101616 PB -4255
Gent	lemen:	ish this office t	ne following arti	cles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:		
	e of Delivery	: PGSO	-Warehouse	Delivery Term:	7.5.77	
Date	of Delivery:		S	Payment Term:		F-7
No.	Stock No.	Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
				- The warranty does not cover defects or damage arising from misuse, neglect, alteration, or unauthorized repair by the Buyer.	West of the last	
				FOR USE OF PDRRMO-OPERATION DIVISION	1	
				THE AWARD IS BASED ON ABSTRACT NO. 2409142 UNDER BID NO.B-24-0257 OPENED ON September 17, 2024		
				1 = "	100	
					7- No Lin -	in the second
				COMMISSION ON A SET DIVAD DE CRO TESNA 1  DATA TIMOS  TIMO	The state of the s	
		P37181-04		BY		no + + gra +
					CONTRACTOR OF	
					and the second	
Tota Fou	l Amount in r Hundred	Words: Sixteen Thou	sand Five Hui	ndred Fifty Seven Pesos Only		416,557.00
lr e	case of t	ailure to ma of delay sha	ke the full de Il be impose	elivery within the time specified above, a penalty of ord.	ne tenth (1/10) of o	ne (1) percent for
٦	onform	6101-1	BETORD	Very truly		
	_	Signature	e over printe	d name of	Governor	By Authority of the So
F	100	\\0\\0\\\0\\0\\0\\0\\0\\0\\0\\0\\0\\0\\	Date - 10 - 24		uthorized Official	STANDARY SALA
(1	n case of	Negotiated	Purchase pu	ursuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion mu	st be	
	prroved p ertified	er Sanggun	ian Resoluti	on Date		